L Series
Humidity/-temperature sensors for use in
heating, ventilation and air conditioning
Humidity
sensing element                         calibrated sensor chip calHT
output range                             0...100 %rh
accuracy

Room sensor 00 0
Technical Data Options Order Code
Ordering Example
L P K 2 0V F1  37 C 05 1K 4
Series:
L Series
Design:
Rod shaped
Physical outputs:
2 active outputs
Output signals:
2 x 0...10 V
Operation conditions / special versions:
Sealing against vibrations
Measured variable and output range 1:
0...100% rh
Measured variable and output range 2:
-30...70°C
Operating voltage:
12...30 V DC
Measuring head / Filter / Diameter:
PTFE sintered filter ZE05 / 12 mm
Description of design
with permanently attached cable, 1.5 m
Sensor tube length = 95 mm
Galltec+Mela
L Series
page 4 of 8
www.galltec-mela.de Galltec+Mela
L Series
page 5 of 8
Dimensional drawing rod-shaped sensor  LP with permanently attached cable
33 12
95 1500
Humidity and temperature active 0...1/5/10V
Configuration of series LP with permanently attached cable